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QUADO 450
WALL/PEDESTAL BASIN

FEATURES

• COMPACT RECTANGULAR CERAMIC WALL BASIN
• FEATURES A WIDE SOAP PLATFORM AREA
• 0 or 1 TAPHOLE
• STANDARD OVERFLOW
• 32mm WASTE OUTLET
• BASIN CAPACITY 4.0L

  J3160
PW5

 X022

J3168
J3149

COMPONENTS

QUADO 450 WALL BASIN 
POP-UP PLUG/WASTE - 32mm CHROME 

INSTALLATION KIT (RAG BOLTS) 

OPTIONAL

STANDARD SHROUD 

STANDARD PEDESTAL 

WARRANTY

10 YEARS - REFER TO T&CS AT johnsonsuisse.com.au

RAG BOLT
FIXINGS

* RECOMMENDED WATER/OUTLET LOCATIONS

QUADO 450
GENERAL ARRANGEMENT
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Position of reinforcing
noggins for basin and
shroud fixing - for finished
basin height of ~830 
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NOMINAL SIZE 450 x 390mm

OPTIONAL
PEDESTAL (J3149)
SHROUD (J3168)
SHOWN FOR REFERENCE

0 Taphole  J3610.0 
1 Taphole  J3610.1
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